BELLA+CANVAS.

3005 plus

Bella + Canvas Unisex Jersey Short-Sleeve V-

Neck T-Shirt

Features

Sideseamed

Shoulder taping

Retail fit

= Tear away label

= BELLA+CANVAS uses sustainable
manufacturing processes with Blue
Sign certified dyes, efficient dye
houses that adhere to the state of
California’s EPA regulations around
waste water treatment and usage,
and cutting facilities in Los Angeles
that run on partial solar power with
comprehensive recycling programs
for paper waste and fabric scraps.

Product Specifications

Fabric

s 4.2 0z., 100% Airlume combed and
ring-spun cotton, 32 singles

Sizes
= XS -3XL

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH

26.75

27.75

28.75

29.75

30.75

31.75

32.75

BODY WIDTH

16.5

18

20

22

24

26

28

SLEEVE LENGTH

7.625

8.25

8.625

9.123

9.625

10.25

10.625

25 Available Colors

[ ]

Ash Asphalt Black

PMS PMS PMS
428cp black7u blackc

Brown Canvas Red Cardinal

PMS PMS PMS

PMS
440cp white 194c 432cp

DECO

Deep Teal

PMS
3262c

BACK VIEW

\ o
% v \ o
34

222

Dark Grey

Forest Maroon Mauve
PMS PMS PMS PMS
5535¢ white 7428c 7524u

[/ /e

Natural

Orange Pink Steel Blue  Team Purple
PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS
7500cp 533c 1645¢ 706c 200c 5415 2695

True Royal

PMS
7684

Vlntage V|ntage White
Black White

PMS PMS

blackc 12—4302 white

Military
Green

PMS
2410up

SIDE VIEW

Mustard

PMS
15-0948



