PRODUCT DETAILS

BELLA+CANVAS.

3005 primeplus

Bella + Canvas Unisex Jersey Short-Sleeve V-**Neck T-Shirt**

Features

- Sideseamed
- Shoulder taping
- Retail fit
- Tear away label
- BELLA+CANVAS uses sustainable manufacturing processes with Blue Sign certified dyes, efficient dye houses that adhere to the state of California's EPA regulations around waste water treatment and usage, and cutting facilities in Los Angeles that run on partial solar power with comprehensive recycling programs for paper waste and fabric scraps.

Fabric

■ 4.2 oz., 100% Airlume combed and ring-spun cotton, 32 singles

Sizes

XS - 3XL







Product Specifications

	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	26.75	27.75	28.75	29.75	30.75	31.75	32.75
BODY WIDTH	16.5	18	20	22	24	26	28
SLEEVE LENGTH	7.625	8.25	8.625	9.123	9.625	10.25	10.625



25 Available Colors

